
$899,000 - 33125 W Dorchester St, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2066220 

$899,000
4 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,600 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS-WEST, Lewes, DE

IMPECCABLE 4BR HOME WITH 2 PRIMARY
/ EN SUITE BEDROOMS IN VILLAGES AT
FIVE POINTS WITH NEW ADDITION, SOLAR
AND PUTTING GREEN. This meticulous
home is incredibly spacious and located right
near the swimming pool and tennis courts.
With a Primary Bedroom downstairs AND a
Primary Bedroom upstairs, possibilities
abound, whether youâ€™re here year-round
or have as a retreat for friends and famliy. The
upstairs features 2 additional bedrooms,
besides the 2nd Primary Bedroom, as well as
a full bath and another open-concept room for
company, with 2 sets of bunk beds and
entertainment area. With beautiful wood
flooring throughout and granite counter tops in
the kitchen, this home is fantastic for
entertaining, as the massive entertainment
room with a fireplace, meets the kitchen with
convenience for all. Need some privacy? Step
into the new addition, an entertainment room
with a bar and huge flatscreen TV. New split
unit for this room adds streamlined comfort,
whatever the season. FORE! Step out back
and chip onto your private green. With a
fully-encapsulated crawl space and solar
installed, all the work has been done. Solar is
paid for and sits atop a brand new roof. This
flawless home awaits for your to personalize it
and to start making memories in this incredible
beach community.

Built in 2005



Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2066220

Price $899,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.50

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,600

Acres 0.19

Year Built 2005

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Craftsman

Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$2,137

Community Information

Address 33125 W Dorchester St

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS-WEST

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Garage Door Opener, Inside Access

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Heating Baseboard - Electric, Central, Forced Air, Solar - Active

Cooling Central A/C, Heat Pump(s), Wall Unit, Zoned, Solar On Grid

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story



Exterior

Exterior Block, Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Play Area, Other

Foundation Block

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed July 10th, 2024

Days on Market 13

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 439.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Patterson-Schwartz-Rehoboth
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